
Pachet 1

I.D.: 64603200

Data publicarii	23.12.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 757,14 RON - 757,14 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE A4 BALLET 80GR/500COLI top 20 12.61 252.10 2 DOSAR PVC ECADA buc 200 0.50 100.84 3 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 90 MIC NOKI buc 200 0.29 58.82 4 BIBLIORAFI PP 8CM CU BUZUNAR SI COLTARE buc 30 5.46 163.87 5 POST IT INDEX PVC Set 4 1.68 6.72 6 POST IT 4/SET Set 6 1.68 10.08 7 LAME CUTTER 9MM Set 2 2.52 5.04 8 BLOC NOTES buc 2 2.10 4.20 9 BANDA ADEZIVA 20/50 TRANSPARENTA buc 2 1.68 3.36 10 PLIC C6 ALB buc 100 0.04 4.20 11 CATALOG A -II -A SANSA buc 1 21.85 21.85 12 CARTUS CXV33 buc 2 63.03 126.05
